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ANGLER
Arthur Hunt
Ferlin Widowski
Mark Gibson
Ted Liefer
Douglas Price
Ricky E. Kelly
Jim Sifers
Jack Barber
Bruce W. Murphy Jr
Jeff Koch
Kurt M. Glass
Robert A. Arciola
Bill G. Frazier
Danny Bryant
Ignacio Lopez
Paul W. Julian
David R. Graham

Texas Round-Up
Results
October 30, 2023

CITY, STATE
Harrisburg, IL
Jenks, OK
Tallahassee, FL
Havelock, NC
Walnut, MS
Moore , OK
Woodway, TX
West, TX
Muskogee, OK
Greenbrier, AR
Grovetown, GA
Bartlett, IL
Amarillo, TX
Louisville, KY
Oklahoma City, OK
New Castle, PA
Sherman, TX

ADJ WEIGHT
08.05 lbs
07.75 lbs
05.73 Ibs
04.40 Ibs
03.56 lbs
02.94 lbs
02.50 Ibs
01.55 Ibs
01.50 lbs
00.00 Ibs
00.00 Ibs
00.00 Ibs
00.00 Ibs
00.00 Ibs
00.00 Ibs
00.00 Ibs
00.00 Ibs
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Team Competition
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ANGLER

Arthur Hunt
Bruce Murphy Jr
Ferlin Widowski
Douglas Price
Mark Gibson
Ricky E. Kelly
Ted Liefer

Jack Barber
Robert A. Arciola
Danny Bryant
Jim Sifers

Paul W. Julian
Bill G. Frazier
Jeff Koch

Ignacio Lopez
Kurt M. Glass
David R. Graham

CITY, STATE
Harrisburg, IL
Muskogee, OK
Jenks, OK
Walnut, MS
Tallahassee, FL
Moore , OK
Havelock, NC
West, TX
Bartlett, IL
Louisville, KY
Woodway, TX
New Castle, PA
Amarillo, TX
Greenbrier, AR
Oklahoma City, OK
Grovetown, GA
Sherman, TX

BOAT PARTNER
Tom J. Marshall
Jerry David

John Hoover
Kevin Sheppard
Tyler B. Gay
Chris J. Barber
Mike Felcher
Brandi Hunt
Joel P. Whitley
Jay Northcutt
David Dickinson
Charles Harkless
Rodrigo Luna
Wardell Whitley
Ricky Rueda
Ricky Yost

Jeff Phillips

CITY, STATE
Mansfield, TX
Pilot Point , TX
Addison, TX
Tx, TX
Decatur, TX
West, TX
Alma, AR
Harrisburg, IL
Tioga, TX
Little EIm, TX
Radom, IL
Spring , TX
San Antonio, TX
Mesquite, , TX
Aubrey, TX
Aubrey, TX
Dallas, TX

ADJ WEIGHT
10.98 Ibs
08.88 Ibs
07.75 lbs
06.30 lbs
05.73 lbs
04.44 lbs
04.40 Ibs
04.09 Ibs
03.72 lbs
03.04 lbs
02.50 Ibs
02.43 lbs
00.00 Ibs
00.00 Ibs
00.00 Ibs
00.00 Ibs
00.00 Ibs
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Bank Division

PLACE ANGLER

1 Michael Murphy
2 Susie Lane

3 Victor Langston
3 Brian Collins

3 Clifton Howard

Bank Team Division

PLACE ANGLER #1

1 Susie M. Lane
2 Brian Collins
3 Clifton Howard

CITY, STATE
Shelbyville , KY
Balch Springs , TX
Cedar Hill, TX
Waco, TX

Cedar Hill, TX

ANGLER #2
Michael Murphy
Michael Murphy
Victor Langston

ADJ
WEIGHT
01.29 Ibs
00.51 lbs
00.00 Ibs
00.00 Ibs
00.00 Ibs

ADJ TEAM WEIGHT
01.80 lbs
01.29 lbs
00.00 Ibs



